ECS-B Series Specification
AC Surge Protection Device
Version No.:AEM3-SPD-BSeries-AS
1 / 2
Structure(or Customized):
ECS-B Series Specification
AC Surge Protection Device
Version No.:AEM3-SPD-BSeries-AS
2 / 2
Electrical Specifications
Part No.
Nominal
Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Current
Voltage
Protection Level
Recommended
Fuse in Series
Rated
Voltage
Max Continuous Operating
Voltage
Iin(8/20μs） Imax(8/20μs） Up - Un Uc
(KA) (KA) (KV) (A) (V) (V)
ECS-B10 Series 5 10 ≤1.0/1.2/1.4 25 230 275/320/385/customized
ECS-B20 Series 10 20 ≤1.2/1.4/1.5 40 230 275/320/385/customized
ECS-B40 Series 20 40 ≤1.4/1.5/1.6/1.8 80 230 275/320/385/440/customized
ECS-B60 Series 30 60 ≤1.5/1.6/2.0/2.2 100 230 275/320/385/440/customized
ECS-B80 Series 40 80 ≤1.6/1.8/2.1/2.3 125 230 275/320/385/440/customized
ECS-B100 Series 60 100 ≤1.8/2.0/2.2/2.4 160 230 275/320/385/440/customized
ECS-B150 Series 100 150 ≤2.0/2.2/2.3/2.5 200 230 275/320/385/440/customized
*Operating Temperature Range: -40℃~﹢85℃
*Relative Humiday：≤95%（25℃)
*Housing Color：Grey white, Black, Red (or customized)
CONTACT INFORMATION
Shanghai Ecube-Tech Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.
上海赫品电子科技有限公司
Email: Marketing@ecube-tech.com
Address: No.245, Jinan Road, Huangpu Area, Shanghai, 200021, China
Website: www.ecube-tech.com